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Description

201704250001
40270

04/25/2017
08:14:38 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS EYES ON THE
PRIZE LLC

23 46 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201704250001
40270

04/25/2017
08:14:38 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS EYES ON THE
PRIZE LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40280

04/25/2017
08:14:39 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIBANK 12 36 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201704250001
40280

04/25/2017
08:14:39 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIBANK 23 46 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201704250001
40280

04/25/2017
08:14:39 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIBANK Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40290

04/25/2017
08:14:40 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40280

04/25/2017
08:14:39 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIBANK Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40300

04/25/2017
08:14:41 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK 12 36 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201704250001
40300

04/25/2017
08:14:41 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40300

04/25/2017
08:14:41 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40300

04/25/2017
08:14:41 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK Other:SEE
INST



201711170004
17280

11/17/2017
02:53:16 PM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STORE
MASTER
FUNDING II
LLC

12 36 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201711170004
17280

11/17/2017
02:53:16 PM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STORE
MASTER
FUNDING II
LLC

23 46 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201711170004
17290

11/17/2017
02:53:17 PM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

Instr
#:20170425000
140290

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201711170004
17290

11/17/2017
02:53:17 PM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

23 46 Instr
#:20170425000
140290

Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201711170004
17280

11/17/2017
02:53:16 PM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STORE
MASTER
FUNDING II
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201711170004
17290

11/17/2017
02:53:17 PM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

Instr
#:20170425000
140290

Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40270

04/25/2017
08:14:38 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS EYES ON THE
PRIZE LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40270

04/25/2017
08:14:38 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS EYES ON THE
PRIZE LLC

12 36 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201704250001
40270

04/25/2017
08:14:38 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS EYES ON THE
PRIZE LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40290

04/25/2017
08:14:40 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

23 46 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201704250001
40290

04/25/2017
08:14:40 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

12 36 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2



201704250001
40290

04/25/2017
08:14:40 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40280

04/25/2017
08:14:39 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIBANK Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
40300

04/25/2017
08:14:41 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK 23 46 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201704250001
40290

04/25/2017
08:14:40 AM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

Other:SEE
INST

201711170004
17280

11/17/2017
02:53:16 PM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STORE
MASTER
FUNDING II
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201711170004
17290

11/17/2017
02:53:17 PM

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

12 36 Instr
#:20170425000
140290

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2


